



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No.19 of 2023

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Chhotelal Yadav

Order Sheet

06.11.2025	Shri Arpit Agrawal, Panel Lawyer for the appellant/State. None for the respondent, though served. The matter is adjourned. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
-------------------	---

Tumane